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73%

27%

54%

27%

19%

22%
24%

12%

19%

76%

69%

82%

Energie solaire

totale rejetée

Réflexion de

l'énergie

Absorption de

l'énergie

Facteur solaire Transmission de

l'énergie

Transmission de la

lumière visible

Comparaison des performances

4/16/4 + SENTINEL STAINLESS STEEL 25 4 / 16 / 4 SANS FILM
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